10

11

12

13

14

New/
Renewal

Exp.

PERMIT # LAST NAME

700026

700031

700023

110041

110615

110610

110611

110509

110422

110147

110613

110614

110587

110612

Britz

Britz

Britz

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR: 1/27/21

FIRST NAME

Ronald

Ronald

Ronald

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

ADDRESS

1266 Market St

110 Franklin St

660 Sutter St
250-260-King St
185 Berry St

255 California St
100 Pine St

415 Mission St
1725 Monrgomery
St

140 Chestnut St
725 Harrison St
733 Kearny St

4840 Mission St

939 Ellis St

DBA

California Parking Co.

California Parking Co.

California Parking Co.
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Imperial Parking
Propark

Propark

DECISION

Not Approved/
Planning issues
since 2019/MUST
Reapply

Not Approved/
Planning issues
since 2019/MUST
Reapply

Not Approved/
Planningissues since
2019/MUST Reapply

Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Withdrawn

Not Granted/Planning
Conditional Use
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

New/
Renewal

Exp.

PERMIT # LAST NAME

110477

4000030

110570

110460

300043

110394

110515

110605

100064

144428

Steele

Steele

Steele

Steele

Tur

Tur

Tur

Cavdar

Cavdar

Cavdar

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR: 1/27/21

FIRST NAME

John

John

John

John

Muhlis

Muhlis

Muhlis

Yildiray

Yildiray

Yildiray

PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Parking

Gargae
Commercial
ParkingGarage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
garage

Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage

Valet Parking Fixed
Location

ADDRESS

945 Market St

50 Third St

515 Mason St

1140 7th St

85 5th St

65 Fresno St

1636 Powell St

750 Bush St

DBA

Propark
Propark
Propark
Propark
North Beach Parking
North Beach Parking
North Beach Parking

SF City Parking, LLC

64 Golden Gate Ave |SF City Parking, LLC

480 Geary St

SF City Parking, LLC

DECISION

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant
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